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Georgia Milestones Spring 2026 Testing Calendar 
 

      

      

 Monday, April 27 Tuesday, April 28 Wednesday, April 29 Thursday, April 30 Friday, May 1 
Grade 3 EOG Math, Section 1 Math, Section 2 ELA, Section 1 (90 min) ELA, Section 2 ELA, Section 3 

Grade 4 EOG      

Grade 5 EOG Math, Section 1 Math, Section 2 ELA, Section 1 (90 min) ELA, Section 2 ELA, Section 3 

Grade 6 EOG Math, Section 1  Math, Section 2 ELA, Section 1 (50 min) ELA, Section 2 ELA, Section 3 
Grade 7 EOG      

Grade 8 EOG    Social Studies,  
Sections 1 & 2 

Science, Sections 1 & 2 
HS Phy Sci, Sections 1 & 2 

End of Course Lit & Comp II, Section 1 
(90 min) 

Lit & Comp II, Sections 2 & 3 Algebra C&C, Sections 1 & 2 US History, Sections 1 & 2 Biology, Sections 1 & 2 

      
      

 Monday, May 4 Tuesday, May 5 Wednesday, May 6 Thursday, May 7 Friday, May 8 

Grade 3 EOG Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups 

Grade 4 EOG Math, Section 1 Math, Section 2 ELA, Section 1 (50 min) ELA, Section 2 ELA, Section 3 
Grade 5 EOG Science, Sections 1 & 2 Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups 

Grade 6 EOG Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups 

Grade 7 EOG Math, Section 1  Math, Section 2 ELA, Section 1 (50 min) ELA, Section 2 ELA, Section 3 

Grade 8 EOG Math, Section 1 Math, Section 2 ELA, Section 1 (90 min) ELA, Section 2 ELA, Section 3 

End of Course Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups 

 
 

     

 Monday, May 11 Tuesday, May 12 Wednesday, May 13 Thursday, May 14 Friday, May 15 

Grade 4 EOG Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups 

Grade 7 EOG Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups 
Grade 8 EOG Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups 

APS utilizes rolling make-ups as well as designated make-up days for students absent during the test administration.  If a student is late or misses 

a morning session, the testing team may make-up the student in a session in the afternoon. 


